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County First Name Last Name Age Division Category Place
Washington Colt Niemeyer Junior Animals - Domestic 1
Wharton Hadley Harrison Junior Animals - Domestic 2
Calhoun Paxtyn Ezzell Junior Animals - Domestic 3
Matagorda Carter Busby Junior Animals - Domestic
Nueces Kastyn Frederick Junior Animals - Domestic
DeWitt Lindsay Rios Junior Animals - Domestic
Jackson Hayden Hase Junior Animals - Domestic
Fayette Emery Fricke Junior Animals - Domestic
Lavaca Case Caka Junior Animals - Domestic
San Patricio Bailey Brosig Junior Animals - Domestic
Austin Camryn McCullough Junior Animals - Domestic
Victoria Will Bowers Junior Animals - Domestic

Calhoun Maximiliano Lara Junior Animals - Wildlife 1
Goliad Olivia Ball Junior Animals - Wildlife 2
DeWitt Ava Hobbs Junior Animals - Wildlife 3
Nueces Allison Huckabee Junior Animals - Wildlife
Jackson Reed Lemke Junior Animals - Wildlife
Lavaca Clay Henke Junior Animals - Wildlife
San Patricio Bailey Brosig Junior Animals - Wildlife
Wharton Georgia Cavness Junior Animals - Wildlife
Austin Camryn McCullough Junior Animals - Wildlife
Washington Arabella Clay Junior Animals - Wildlife
Fayette Madison Moreau Junior Animals - Wildlife
Matagorda Keelie Holub Junior Animals - Wildlife



 2023 - 2024 D11 4-H Photography Contest
Results

County First Name Last Name Age Division Category Place
Bee Tinsley Zemanek Junior Catch All 1
Matagorda Carter Busby Junior Catch All 2
DeWitt Landrey Koopmann Junior Catch All 3
Wharton Kinley Kunz Junior Catch All
Lavaca Olivia Gonzales Junior Catch All
Jackson Macyn Bell Junior Catch All
Washington Arabella Clay Junior Catch All
Austin Hattie Svinky Junior Catch All
Fayette Madison Moreau Junior Catch All
Victoria Will Bowers Junior Catch All

Lavaca Case Caka Junior Details & Macro 1
Jackson Hayden Hase Junior Details & Macro 2
Nueces Reed Frederick Junior Details & Macro 3
Calhoun Maximiliano Lara Junior Details & Macro
Fayette Taylyn Newton Junior Details & Macro
Wharton Kylan Ermis Junior Details & Macro
Washington Arabella Clay Junior Details & Macro
Austin Hattie Svinky Junior Details & Macro
DeWitt Ava Hobbs Junior Details & Macro
Victoria Will Bowers Junior Details & Macro
Matagorda Cora Romine Junior Details & Macro

Austin Allie Eckert Junior Elements of Design 1
Jackson Ridlee DeBord Junior Elements of Design 2
Nueces Conner Baucum Junior Elements of Design 3
Wharton Weston Williams Junior Elements of Design
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Lavaca Olivia Gonzales Junior Elements of Design
Washington Harper Shay Junior Elements of Design
Matagorda Colin Holub Junior Elements of Design

Lavaca Tristan Collins Junior Enhanced 1
Jackson Ridlee DeBord Junior Enhanced 2
DeWitt Kassidy Kemp Junior Enhanced 3
Wharton Kinley Kunz Junior Enhanced
Fayette Rilan Karisch Junior Enhanced
Matagorda Keelie Holub Junior Enhanced

Jackson Kade Hase Junior Food 1
Wharton Katelyn Horn Junior Food 2
Austin Jase Maynor Junior Food 3
DeWitt Aileen Warwas Junior Food
Nueces Kastyn Frederick Junior Food
Fayette Taylyn Newton Junior Food
Lavaca Hazel Pierce Junior Food
Washington Madison Fridye Junior Food
Victoria Will Bowers Junior Food
Matagorda Colin Holub Junior Food

Lavaca Bretley Kutzer Junior Landscape & Nature 1
Jackson Durham Tipton Junior Landscape & Nature 2
DeWitt Ayla Nessel Junior Landscape & Nature 3
Wharton Ella Eilts Junior Landscape & Nature
Nueces Allison Huckabee Junior Landscape & Nature
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Austin Jase Maynor Junior Landscape & Nature
San Patricio Bailey Brosig Junior Landscape & Nature
Fayette Taylyn Newton Junior Landscape & Nature
Bee Daniel Hicks Junior Landscape & Nature
Washington Madison Fridye Junior Landscape & Nature
Matagorda Hayden Joines Junior Landscape & Nature

Lavaca Tristan Collins Junior Leading Line 1
Jackson Ridlee DeBord Junior Leading Line 2
Wharton Sadie Hensley Junior Leading Line 3
Calhoun Dalton Garner Junior Leading Line
Nueces Brylee Layton Junior Leading Line
Austin Jase Maynor Junior Leading Line
Fayette Taylyn Newton Junior Leading Line
Victoria Will Bowers Junior Leading Line
Matagorda Colin Holub Junior Leading Line

Matagorda Keelie Holub Junior Long Exposure 1
Nueces Reed Frederick Junior Long Exposure 2
Lavaca Tristan Collins Junior Long Exposure 3
Wharton Hadley Harrison Junior Long Exposure
Austin Jase Maynor Junior Long Exposure
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Matagorda Reese Busby Junior Motion/Action 1
Wharton Weston Williams Junior Motion/Action 2
Goliad Audrey Schrade Junior Motion/Action 3
Jackson Hayden Hase Junior Motion/Action
Lavaca Case Caka Junior Motion/Action
San Patricio Bailey Brosig Junior Motion/Action
DeWitt Noah Parker Junior Motion/Action
Fayette Madison Moreau Junior Motion/Action
Austin Hannah Henderson Junior Motion/Action

Matagorda Reese Busby Junior People 1
Jackson Ridlee DeBord Junior People 2
DeWitt Caroline Cowey Junior People 3
Wharton Harper Harrison Junior People
Nueces Shiloh Klepac Junior People
San Patricio Bailey Brosig Junior People
Lavaca Hazel Pierce Junior People
Washington Arabella Clay Junior People
Austin Hattie Svinky Junior People
Fayette Madison Moreau Junior People
Victoria Will Bowers Junior People

San Patricio Bailey Brosig Junior Plant/Flora 1
Washington Colt Niemeyer Junior Plant/Flora 2
Fayette Taylyn Newton Junior Plant/Flora 3
Bee Tinsley Zemanek Junior Plant/Flora
Wharton Weston Williams Junior Plant/Flora
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Matagorda Carter Busby Junior Plant/Flora
Nueces Allison Huckabee Junior Plant/Flora
DeWitt Aileen Warwas Junior Plant/Flora
Calhoun Maximiliano Lara Junior Plant/Flora
Lavaca Hazel Pierce Junior Plant/Flora
Austin Camryn McCullough Junior Plant/Flora
Jackson Ridlee DeBord Junior Plant/Flora
Victoria Will Bowers Junior Plant/Flora

Lavaca Tristan Collins Junior Shadow/Silhouette 1
Jackson Ridlee DeBord Junior Shadow/Silhouette 2
Matagorda Reese Busby Junior Shadow/Silhouette 3
Nueces Jessie Layton Junior Shadow/Silhouette
DeWitt Vivian Sturm Junior Shadow/Silhouette
Wharton Kylan Ermis Junior Shadow/Silhouette
Jackson Wyatt Green Junior Shadow/Silhouette
Fayette Madison Moreau Junior Shadow/Silhouette

Matagorda Jeret Girndt Junior Theme - Abandoned 1
DeWitt Landon Schlenker Junior Theme - Abandoned 2
Lavaca Olivia Gonzales Junior Theme - Abandoned 3
Calhoun Keeley Brumfield Junior Theme - Abandoned
Wharton Kylan Ermis Junior Theme - Abandoned
Jackson Ridlee DeBord Junior Theme - Abandoned
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Austin Allie Eckert Junior Theme - Abandoned
Fayette Madison Moreau Junior Theme - Abandoned
DeWitt Reagan Reitz Intermediate Animals - Domestic 1
Aransas Laureli Shaw Intermediate Animals - Domestic 2
Victoria Korbyn Murray Intermediate Animals - Domestic 3
Jackson Brody Boone Intermediate Animals - Domestic
Nueces Conner Huckabee Intermediate Animals - Domestic
Bee Steelie Rix Intermediate Animals - Domestic
Wharton Kolby Kocian Intermediate Animals - Domestic
Washington Gabriella Faske Intermediate Animals - Domestic
San Patricio Masiela Tijerina Intermediate Animals - Domestic
Matagorda Marley Kennedy Intermediate Animals - Domestic
Fayette Kylee Hoffmann Intermediate Animals - Domestic
Calhoun Kolt Leiker Intermediate Animals - Domestic
Lavaca Camry Jacob Intermediate Animals - Domestic
Austin McKenna Skeen Intermediate Animals - Domestic
Goliad Krayleigh Irwin Intermediate Animals - Domestic

Jackson Brynnly Muschalek Intermediate Animals - Wildlife 1
Victoria Brynnley Laake Intermediate Animals - Wildlife 2
Bee Brayden Hinkle Intermediate Animals - Wildlife 3
Austin Kennan Keel Intermediate Animals - Wildlife
Matagorda Jace Girndt Intermediate Animals - Wildlife
Nueces Conner Huckabee Intermediate Animals - Wildlife
Washington Charlotte Sommer Intermediate Animals - Wildlife
Fayette Madison Markwardt Intermediate Animals - Wildlife
Wharton Kolby Kocian Intermediate Animals - Wildlife
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Lavaca Julie Henke Intermediate Animals - Wildlife
San Patricio Payson Brosig Intermediate Animals - Wildlife
Goliad Cole Campbell Intermediate Animals - Wildlife
DeWitt Allison Reitz Intermediate Animals - Wildlife
Calhoun Hayden Ezzell Intermediate Animals - Wildlife
Aransas Jesse Saegert Intermediate Animals - Wildlife

DeWitt Reagan Reitz Intermediate Catch All 1
San Patricio Masiela Tijerina Intermediate Catch All 2
Matagorda Marley Kennedy Intermediate Catch All 3
Austin Kennan Keel Intermediate Catch All
Nueces Rylynn Frederick Intermediate Catch All
Wharton Louise Hoelscher Intermediate Catch All
Lavaca Cambree Stroupe Intermediate Catch All
Fayette Kylee Hoffmann Intermediate Catch All
Jackson Henry Crenshaw Intermediate Catch All
Calhoun Kolt Leiker Intermediate Catch All
Washington Kimber Wagner Intermediate Catch All
Victoria Weldon Bowers Intermediate Catch All

Wharton Kolby Kocian Intermediate Details & Macro 1
Goliad Cole Campbell Intermediate Details & Macro 2
Jackson Brynnly Muschalek Intermediate Details & Macro 3
Austin Ashlyn Fielder Intermediate Details & Macro
Fayette Madison Markwardt Intermediate Details & Macro
Nueces Allaina Redublo Intermediate Details & Macro
Washington Sophia Faske Intermediate Details & Macro
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Lavaca Jax Caka Intermediate Details & Macro
San Patricio Payson Brosig Intermediate Details & Macro
Matagorda Ryleigh Siptak Intermediate Details & Macro
DeWitt Maria Gonzales Intermediate Details & Macro
Calhoun Kolt Leiker Intermediate Details & Macro
Bee John Hinkle Intermediate Details & Macro
Victoria Weldon Bowers Intermediate Details & Macro

Wharton Brynn Corder Intermediate Elements of Design 1
Goliad August Ball Intermediate Elements of Design 2
Aransas Madison Marquis Intermediate Elements of Design 3
Nueces Yisrael Griffith Intermediate Elements of Design
Lavaca Shaylee VanHowten Intermediate Elements of Design
Fayette Kylee Hoffmann Intermediate Elements of Design
Jackson Lily Brown Intermediate Elements of Design
DeWitt Kinley Nessel Intermediate Elements of Design
Calhoun Kolt Leiker Intermediate Elements of Design
Washington Hunter Janner Intermediate Elements of Design
Matagorda Barrett Botbyl Intermediate Elements of Design
Bee Brayden Hinkle Intermediate Elements of Design

Jackson Quinn Lemke Intermediate Enhanced 1
Washington Hunter Janner Intermediate Enhanced 2
Calhoun Madden Guevara Intermediate Enhanced 3
Nueces Joseph Gulding Intermediate Enhanced
Wharton Lexie Arriaga Intermediate Enhanced
San Patricio Payson Brosig Intermediate Enhanced
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Fayette Kylee Hoffmann Intermediate Enhanced
Lavaca Faith Wenske Intermediate Enhanced
Matagorda Madelyn Botbyl Intermediate Enhanced
Bee Brayden Hinkle Intermediate Enhanced
Aransas Jesse Saegert Intermediate Enhanced

Bee Tamzyn McElwain Intermediate Food 1
Victoria Weldon Bowers Intermediate Food 2
Jackson Quinn Lemke Intermediate Food 3
DeWitt Gunnar Frank Intermediate Food
Matagorda Jace Girndt Intermediate Food
Washington Cherish Faske Intermediate Food
Lavaca Jax Caka Intermediate Food
Wharton Brynn Corder Intermediate Food
Calhoun Kolt Leiker Intermediate Food

Wharton Brooklyn Leopold Intermediate Landscape & Nature 1
Calhoun Kolt Leiker Intermediate Landscape & Nature 2
Austin McKenna Skeen Intermediate Landscape & Nature 3
Fayette Rebekahf Sacks Intermediate Landscape & Nature
Nueces Emma Milam Intermediate Landscape & Nature
Jackson Quinn Lemke Intermediate Landscape & Nature
DeWitt Gunnar Frank Intermediate Landscape & Nature
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Washington Gabriella Faske Intermediate Landscape & Nature
San Patricio Masiela Tijerina Intermediate Landscape & Nature
Lavaca Hailey Rothbauer Intermediate Landscape & Nature
Bee John Hinkle Intermediate Landscape & Nature
Victoria Brynnley Laake Intermediate Landscape & Nature

Washington Sophia Faske Intermediate Leading Line 1
Austin Langley Walton Intermediate Leading Line 2
Aransas Cailey Leowe Intermediate Leading Line 3
Calhoun Bryce Sandy Intermediate Leading Line
Matagorda Jace Girndt Intermediate Leading Line
Wharton Lexie Arriaga Intermediate Leading Line
Fayette Madison Markwardt Intermediate Leading Line
Lavaca Elsie Dietz Intermediate Leading Line
San Patricio Masiela Tijerina Intermediate Leading Line
Jackson Brynnly Muschalek Intermediate Leading Line
Bee John Hinkle Intermediate Leading Line

Washington Kimber Wagner Intermediate Long Exposure 1
Wharton Kolby Kocian Intermediate Long Exposure 2
Matagorda Madelyn Botbyl Intermediate Long Exposure 3
Nueces Allaina Redublo Intermediate Long Exposure
San Patricio Masiela Tijerina Intermediate Long Exposure

Lavaca Elsie Dietz Intermediate Motion/Action 1
Jackson Quinn Lemke Intermediate Motion/Action 2
Calhoun Madden Guevara Intermediate Motion/Action 3
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Austin Ashlyn Fielder Intermediate Motion/Action
Wharton Pierson Prasek Intermediate Motion/Action
Washington Colton Bilski Intermediate Motion/Action
Fayette Madison Markwardt Intermediate Motion/Action
Nueces Allaina Redublo Intermediate Motion/Action
San Patricio Payson Brosig Intermediate Motion/Action
Matagorda Barrett Botbyl Intermediate Motion/Action
Victoria Weldon Bowers Intermediate Motion/Action
Aransas Jesse Saegert Intermediate Motion/Action

Victoria Brynnley Laake Intermediate People 1
Jackson Quinn Lemke Intermediate People 2
Austin Ashlyn Fielder Intermediate People 3
Nueces Rylynn Frederick Intermediate People
Washington Gabriella Faske Intermediate People
San Patricio Masiela Tijerina Intermediate People
Fayette Kylee Hoffmann Intermediate People
Lavaca Faith Wenske Intermediate People
Calhoun Kolt Leiker Intermediate People
Bee Brayden Hinkle Intermediate People
Matagorda Jayden Gilbert Intermediate People

Nueces Allaina Redublo Intermediate Plant/Flora 1
Jackson Quinn Lemke Intermediate Plant/Flora 2
Victoria Weldon Bowers Intermediate Plant/Flora 3
Matagorda Jace Girndt Intermediate Plant/Flora
Wharton Lexie Arriaga Intermediate Plant/Flora
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San Patricio Masiela Tijerina Intermediate Plant/Flora
Fayette Connor Fricke Intermediate Plant/Flora
DeWitt Kinley Nessel Intermediate Plant/Flora
Lavaca Faith Wenske Intermediate Plant/Flora
Calhoun Kolt Leiker Intermediate Plant/Flora
Washington Hunter Janner Intermediate Plant/Flora
Austin McKenna Skeen Intermediate Plant/Flora
Goliad Krayleigh Irwin Intermediate Plant/Flora
Aransas Jesse Saegert Intermediate Plant/Flora

Wharton Louise Hoelscher Intermediate Shadow/Silhouette 1
Matagorda Madelyn Botbyl Intermediate Shadow/Silhouette 2
Austin Kennan Keel Intermediate Shadow/Silhouette 3
Nueces Rylynn Frederick Intermediate Shadow/Silhouette
Washington Charlotte Sommer Intermediate Shadow/Silhouette
Lavaca Elsie Dietz Intermediate Shadow/Silhouette
San Patricio Masiela Tijerina Intermediate Shadow/Silhouette
Fayette Kylee Hoffmann Intermediate Shadow/Silhouette
DeWitt Maria Gonzales Intermediate Shadow/Silhouette
Victoria Weldon Bowers Intermediate Shadow/Silhouette

DeWitt Jana Justiss Intermediate Theme - Abandoned 1
Aransas Laureli Shaw Intermediate Theme - Abandoned 2
Goliad Cole Campbell Intermediate Theme - Abandoned 3
Calhoun Bryce Sandy Intermediate Theme - Abandoned
Matagorda Lucy Weathers Intermediate Theme - Abandoned
Nueces Rylynn Frederick Intermediate Theme - Abandoned
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San Patricio Masiela Tijerina Intermediate Theme - Abandoned
Fayette Connor Fricke Intermediate Theme - Abandoned
Lavaca Jax Caka Intermediate Theme - Abandoned
Jackson Brynnly Muschalek Intermediate Theme - Abandoned
Washington Kimber Wagner Intermediate Theme - Abandoned
Austin McKenna Skeen Intermediate Theme - Abandoned
Wharton Lily Schoeneberg Intermediate Theme - Abandoned
Bee Brayden Hinkle Intermediate Theme - Abandoned
Victoria Brynnley Laake Intermediate Theme - Abandoned

Best of Show
Jackson Brynnly Muschalek Intermediate Animals - Wildlife
Lavaca Tristan Collins Junior Shadow/Silhouette
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